GF Piping Systems – Industrial Piping Systems (10/2024)
﻿Datasheet
Type 2270 Ultrasonic Level Sensor
Product description
The type 2270 is a rugged, high performance ultrasonic level measurement sensor, having
transducer and processing electronics incorporated in one single housing. It provides all the
sophisticated echo detection features of the well accepted 2260 Ultrasonic Level Transmit-
ters.

GF Piping Systems – Industrial Piping Systems (10/2024)
﻿Datasheet
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
Versions with NPT thread
2270-P-1N-4 159 300 169 Range 4 m (13.1 ft), PP body,
4 to 20 mA 2-wire/HART, NPT thread
2270-P-1N-6 159 300 170 Range 6 m (19.7 ft), PP body,
4 to 20 mA 2-wire/HART, NPT thread
2270-P-1N-8 159 300 116 Range 8 m (26.2 ft), PP body,
4 to 20 mA 2-wire/HART, NPT thread
2270-V-1N-4 159 300 176 Range 4 m (13.1 ft), PVDF body,
4 to 20 mA 2-wire/HART, NPT thread
2270-V-1N-6 159 300 177 Range 6 m (19.7 ft), PVDF body,
4 to 20 mA 2-wire/HART, NPT thread
2270-V-1N-8 159 300 117 Range 8 m (26.2 ft), PVDF body,
4 to 20 mA 2-wire/HART, NPT thread
Versions with BSP thread
2270-P-1B-4 159 300 155 Range 4 m (13.1 ft), PP body,
4 to 20 mA 2-wire/HART, BSP thread
2270-P-1B-6 159 300 156 Range 6 m (19.7 ft), PP body,
4 to 20 mA 2-wire/HART, BSP thread
2270-P-1B-8 159 300 111 Range 8 m (26.2 ft), PP body,
4 to 20 mA 2-wire/HART, BSP thread
2270-V-1B-4 159 300 162 Range 4 m (13.1 ft), PVDF body,
4 to 20 mA 2-wire/HART, BSP thread
2270-V-1B-6 159 300 163 Range 6 m (19.7 ft), PVDF body,
4 to 20 mA 2-wire/HART, BSP thread
2270-V-1B-8 159 300 115 Range 8 m (26.2 ft), PVDF body,
4 to 20 mA 2-wire/HART, BSP thread
Accessories
Code Description
159 300 208 HART - USB Modem